

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES

D-44	April 1		_ , 19	79	_
Date	_ <u></u>		- 'A	2339	Z
Receipt	and Permit	number			

OCATION OF WORK:	to make electrical installations in accordance with a lational Electrical Code and the following specificant treet ADDRESS:	
WNER'S NAME: Willard Viola	ADDRESS: same	FEES
UTLETS:	Plugmold ft. TOTAL	
Receptacles Switches	Piuginoid	
tvrttDFS- (number 01)	a momat	
Incandescent Flourescent	(not strip) TOTAL	
Strip FlourescentIt	200	3.00
SERVICES:	_TemporaryTOTAL amperes 100.	.50_
AFFERS: Inumber of)	***************************************	
MOTORS: Inumner OII		
Fractional		
4 7777		
PROTERRITAL HEATING:		
Oil or Gas (number of units)		
COMMEDCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL IDITION	**	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)	r 20 kws	
Oil or Gas (by separate units)	0.0. 3	
Electric Under 20 kWs Over	r 20 kws	
APPLIANCES: (number of)	Water Heaters	
Ranges	Disposals	
Cook Tops	Dishwashers	
Wall Ovens	Compactors	
Dryers		
Fans	Others (denote)	
TOTAL	************	
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)		
Branch Panels		
Transformers Unit	ndows)	
Air Conditioners Central Unit	ndows)	
Separate office (***	ndows)	
Signs 20 sq. it. and under	***************************************	
Over 20 sq. 1t		
Swimming Foois Tiscre and		
Punglar Alarms Residential		
Commercial	11-w) 20 cmps and under	
House Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such a		
neavy truty outdoor, and	over 30 amps	
Circus Fairs etc.	over 30 amps	
Alterations to wires		
Ropairs after fire		
Emergency Lights, battery		
Emergency Generators	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:	
204-04	DOUBLE FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIG	INAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (3	04-16.b)	_3.50_
INSPECTION:	xxx dell XX	
	19_ or Will Call	
Will be ready on CONTRACTOR'S NAME: ADDRESS: TEL.: 282-6	1 Oak St. Diddelold	
TEL.: 282-0	OF CONTRACTOR: 1	Ŋ
	שוטועז ייין אינט טען דיין דיין דיין דיין	·
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 2064 LIMITED LICENSE NO.:		

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITS

OFFICE COPY — CANARY

CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GR.2N

	,	1	
Y	PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING PERMI	T NUMBER	6680
. 3	PERMIT TO INDIVIDUAL PERMI	T NUMBER	
	Addross (July 1940		
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Installation For: Das 1.1116		1
3	Owner of Bldg.: Marsurat, internet		
Date ssued 10/12/66	Owner's Address: co thanking atment	Date: 10/17/6	<u>6</u>
Portland Plumbing Inspector	Plumber: Wirthen Con I Link State	NO.	<u> </u>
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	NEW REP'L. SINKS		
By ERNOLD II.	LAVATORIES		_
App. First Insp.	TOILETS		
Date 10/13/66	BATH TUBS		
Date By M. Montgomen	CHOWERS	ACE	
By // //	DRAINS FLOOR BOLL	1	2,00
App. Tinal Insp.	L L TANK S		
Date OCI L'ESCOURT	1 HOT WATER TARRE HEATERS TANKLESS WATER HEATERS		
Date Enviold Repecto	GARBAGE DISPOSALO		
Date Enviol D R. Edder Type of Bldg.	S: PTIC TANKS		
TAMO OF -	HOUSE SEWERS		
Commercial	ROOF LEADERS AUTOMATIC WAS HERS		
Residential	AUTOMATIC WASTERS		
Single	DISHWASHERS		
Multi Family	OTHER '		
New Construction			2.00
[] Remodeling		TOTAL 1	1 7,600
	Dumbing Inspection	on.	*
ntia	ing and Inspection Services Dept.: Plumbing Inspection	•	
, build	Tr.2		

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

CITY OF TOTAL TOTAL Wires	
Application for Permit to Install Wires	
Permit No	
Issued 79	
Portland, Maine Jeely 2, 19.	
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:	•
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of the City of Portland,	
wis current in accoludate with	
and the following spectrum and the following spectrum and the following spectrum.	
The state of the s	
Owner's Name and Address Design Jacob Control	
Contractor's Name and Address	
Location	
Nov More	
Description of Wiring: New York	
Plug Molding (No. of reet)	
No Light Outlets	_
FIXTURES: No. Underground No. of Wires 3 Size Zhan Torkum	
METERS: Relocated Volts Volts	
MOTORS: Number Phase Phase	
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P Commercial (Oil) No. Motors	
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)	
Electric Heat (No. of Roems) Brand Feeds (Size and No.) Brand Feeds (Size and No.)	
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges	
Flec. Heaters — C-Linete or Panels	
Miscellaneous Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)	
Transformers 19 Ready to cover in 19 Inspection	
Will commence	
Amount of Fee \$	
THE LINE	
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE GROUND GROUND	
SERVICE 3 4 5 6	
0	
8	
REMARKS:	
INSPECTED BY Front Alebert (OVER)	

LOCATION
INSPECTION DATE
WORK COMPLETED
TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963 WIRING I to 30 Outlets 31 to 60 Outlets Over 60 Outlets (Each twelve feet or fraction thereof of fluorescent lighting or .05 AVICES VIRING \$ 2.00 \$ 2. SER VICES Single Phase Three Phase MO_{TORS} Not exceeding 50 H.P. Over 50 H.P. ATIMO HAITE HEATING UNITS Domestic (Oil) Commercial (Oil) Floating Home (Faul, Board) 4.00 Commercial (Oil) Electric Heat (Each Room) APPLIANCES PLIANCES Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Built-in appliance — cach 3.00 Dishwashers, Dryers, and any permanent built-in appliance MISCELLANEOUS Temporary Service, Single Phase Temporary Service, Single Phase Temporary Service, Three Phase Circuses, Carnivals, Fairs, etc. Meters, relocate Distribution Cabinet or Panel, per unit Air Conditioners, per unit Signs, per unit 1.50 2.00 10.00 ADDITIONS 5 Outlets, or less Over 5 Outlets, Regular Wiring Rates 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

1.00

			The state of the s			
PERMIT TO INSTALL	PLUMBI	ING				
	ì (97			15084	A
	2e1bbA	5 5	9 Atlastic St.			
Date	Installa	tion F		P	ERMIT NUN	ABE
Issued 1/13/65	Owner					
PORTLAND PLUMBING			a. Suno			
INSPECTOR	Owner'		ressi Stymes			
Ru ·	Plumbe	r: Pe				
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	NEW	REP'L	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS	4/13	3/65	
AFFROVED FIRST INSPECTION			STINKS	NUMBER	FI.E	
Date 5/2 0/65			LAVATORIES			
Dale //2 4/6 3	1		TOILETS			
En Jesel			BATH TUBS			
			SHOWERS			
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION			DRAINS			
JOSEPH P WE	THE T					
Dole	CTOR		HOT WATER TANKS	4		
CHIEF ETRINDING THOSE	115167		TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	1	-25.00	
Ву			GARBAGE GRINDERS	 		•
TYPE OF BUILDING			SEPTIC TANKS	1		3
COMMERCIAL			HOUSE SEWERS	1		•
RESIDENTIAL			ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)			
SINGLE						
MULTI FAMILY						
☐ NEW CONSTRUCTION ☐ REMODELING		-T				
PORT	AND H	EALTH	DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION TOTAL	L	.2.00	

CITY OF PORTLAND HEALTH DEPARTMENT



Loc. 97-99 Atlanta Stroot Bldg W Fire S Elec M Other Issued June 3, 1,765 Expires July 3, 1965

Parmorki Porocho 27 Servens venus Portland, Maine

HOUSING DIVISION

___ an examination was made of the premises located Dear Sir: Formury 1, 1963 97-99 Atlantic Street, fortland, Whice Non-compliance with the ordinances relating to housing conditions was found as detailed below. In accordance with the provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to correct these defects according to specifications within the time limits allowed. Failure to comply with this notice will necessitate legal action. Some repairs or improvements required will necessitate permits which are to be obtained from the Building Inspector, Health, Fire or other City Departments. These must be ob-If any additional information is desired, visit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at this Office, Tel. 774-8221, extension 226. Kindly notify this office as soon as all r recetions tained before the work is started. have been completed. Very truly yours, Boris A. Vanadzin, M.D. Health Director Housing Supervisor VIOLATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS ** Responsibility of Occupant ## Responsibility of Owner or Agent innertable but in good order all dilacidated and harawoon parts of the atmotors on belondes the reason and ready the condition which now presents the deep of the second floor man porch from closing properly; prevents the first floor shed door first closing properly.

Figs. closing properly. FOL ME rive crossing property.

Papels or replace the defective deer panel in the kitches of the second floor apt.

Papels or replace the defective deer panel in the kitches of the second floor apt.

Papels or replace window range, repair or relace the loose window cancer, and

Alpheen the loose window maked in All of the sandows in resulted the structure. the craftill to little T defective electric while and alletviral equipment the confinent the struct are. Experty correct the ground wire.

Install a convenience outlet in the dining most of the thornal floor spartness.

Install convenience outlets in all races the there is a dangerous excessive on of install convenience outlets in all races the three is dining room of the second extension cords. Sectionly, attention is disputed to the dining room of the second extension cords. floor apprement.

over-

the above neutroned conditions are in violation of Guspter 307 of the Municipal code of the City of Fortherd, and must be corrected on or before July 9, 1965.

R CIVED



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

	•	*	THE JULY TO SHOW THE TOTAL
TATES	Portland, Maine	, May 13, 1955	Girl of PHOTOM
To the INSPECT	OR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, 1	Maine	
The unders in accordance with specifications, it a	signed hereby applies for a fermit to Fr h the Laws of the State of Maine, the I ny, submitted herswith and the following	est alter repuis demotish Histall the followin Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of th ng specifications:	e City of Portiona, plans and
Location95	Atlantic Street	Within Fire Limits?	Dist. No
Owner's name ar	nd address A. A. Greenberg,	, 59 Atlantic St.	Telephone 2- 7001
Lessee's name an	d address		Telephone
Contractor's nam	ie and addressAntonio Leo.	117 Oxford St.	Telephone Telephone
Architect		Specifications Plans	No. of sheets
Preposed use of l	ouildingdwelling		No. families
Last use	11		No. families
Material	No. stories Heat	Style of roof	Roohng
Other buildings	on same lot		
Estimated cost \$	100.00		Fee \$50
	General De	escription of New Work	
To re	enlace dry stone foundation	with concrete under bulkhead	i.
10 1 -	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	•	
-		•	
		,	
		1	
·			
•			•
	sealing contractor. PERM 1	ails of New Work Is any electrical work involved	ie this work?
Is any plumbing	g involved in this work?	If not, what is proposed for se	wage?
Is connection to	notice been canti	Form notice cent?	***************************************
Has septic taux	mode to toy of plate		oint of rooi
Fieight average	double No stories	solid or filled land?	earth or rock?
Size, iront	at least in	feet below grade lickness, top 8" bottom 10"	cellar
Material of 10th	Indiana	HeightT	hickness
Waterial of unc	Rise per foot	Roof covering	***************************************
M. of alimnou	m Material of chimney	s	heat fuel
Townshop lumbo	or—Kind	Dressed or full size?	
Corner posts	Silis Girt o	r ledger board?	Size
Circler prises	Size Columns und	er girders	Max. on centers
Studa (outside	walls and earrying partitions) 2x4-1	6" O. C. Bridging in every floor and fla	t roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and	rafters: 1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd	
On centers	s: 1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd	roof
Maximum	suan: 1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd	, roof
If one story by	filding with masonry walls, thickness	of walls?	height?
	,	If a Garage	
		e accommodatednumber commercia	I cars to be accommodated
No. cars now a	ecommodated on same lot, to be	r repairs to cars habitually stored in the	proposed building?
Will automobi	le repairing be done other than mino		
PROVED:		Miscellar	
		Will work require disturbing of any	ree on a public streetr
19 II. 401 enfirmat armanmatistetiis	manus bandura , manusanga anaganga ang s	Will there be in charge of the above	
***************************************		see that the State and City requi	rements pertaining thereto are

observed?...yes

Signature of owner Bys Autorica

INSPECTION COPY



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR FOWER SQUIPMENT

A CANCELLE

Portland, Main . Jan. 1954 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heatin; , cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portiand, and the following specifications: Location __97_Atlantic_St. ____ Use of Building 3-family epartment No. Stories _____Existing " Name and address of owner of appliance Rebecca Lerman, 97 Atlantic of . Installer's name and address Portland Sebago Ice Co., 302Commercial St. Telephone General Description of Work Towastall oil burning equipment in connection with existing steam heating system (replacement) IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Location of appliance _____ Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? ____ If so, how protected? ____ Kind of fuel? ____ Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace From top of smoke pipe.......From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance Size of chimney flue _____ Other connections to some flue _____ If gas fired, how vented? ______ Rated maximum demand per hour ._____ Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? II: OIL BURNER Location of oil storage basement. Number and capacity of tanks .1-275 gal. Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? yes How many tanks enclosed? ______ Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners __1-275_gal. IF COOKING APPLIANCE Location of appliance _____ Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? _____ If so, how protected? Height of Legs, if any Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? From front of appliance _____From sides and back _____ From top of smokepipe _____ Is hood to be provided? _____ If so, how vented? _____ Forced or gravity? _____ MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION Amount of fee enclosed? 2. QQ....... (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.) Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City quirements pertaining thereto are observed?yas Portland Setago Ice Co.

Signature of Installer by:....

INSPECTION COPY



FILL IN AND GIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR

TOURNENT TOURNENT	1 Part of the second se
APPLICATION OR POWER EQUILIBRIES	30 (1952
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO APPLICATION OR POWER EQUIPMENT Portland, Maine, Portland, Maine, Portland, Maine, Oct. Portland, Maine, In an install the Jollowing healing to install the Jollowing healing. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the Jollowing healing. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the Jollowing healing. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the Jollowing healing. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the Jollowing healing. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the Jollowing healing. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the Jollowing healing. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the Jollowing healing. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the Jollowing healing. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the Jollowing healing. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the Jollowing healing. Divelling.	in accord.
Portland, Maint,	ling or power equipment in
TATIS	checifications.
DOP OF BUILDINGS, Portain to install the John and the John	2 XXXIII Exicting
the INSPECTOR applies for the City of The Dyelling.	No. St., City
The understand Maine, the Duties of Building 97 A	tlantic Z-37
nce with the base of Atlantic St., Chas. N. Harpent Co.	and. Me.
Portland, Maine the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the jollowing hearing. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the jollowing hearing. Dwelling. Overling. Use of Building. Chas, N. Harper. On S. N. Harp	operation in
the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the followers The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to i	is for safe open
11 automatic oil buz	annument of
Chas, N. Harpont Co. Reputation Way, Port 135 Marginal Way, Port General Description of Worl General Description of World Control Connection With same. If HEATER, OR POWER BO. Any burnable material in floors Any burnable material in floors I location of appliance I so, how protected? If so, how protected? If so, how protected? If so, how protected? If so, how protected? I so, how protected?	ILER
It HEATER, OR POWER ROAD Steam pleant in Steam pleant in floor s Any burnable material in floor s	ad of tuer
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	top of title
Location of application of application top of application application top of application a	From sides of base
If so, how protection burnable materials	demand per hour
Minimum distance nine pipeFrom the connections to same the	eá maximum deri
From top of	life 2 A 6 2
I so, how protected? Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance. From top of smoke pipe. Size of chimney flue. If gas fired, how vented? Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper a	abciled by underwriter's laboratories? Bottom e feed from top or bottom of tank?
If gas fired, now fresh air be supplied to IF OIL BURE	abelled by underwriter of tank?
Will sufficient	e feed from top or botto
Does on sur I	and the second s
Size of chimney five If gas fired, how vented? If gas fired, how vented? Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure property. If gas fired, how vented? If Ballard LC9-1 If Ballard LC9-1 If Does oil supply line Coment Number Type of floor beneath burner Easement Number Location of oil storage If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided? Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? If COOKING API The color of the supplied to the appliance to insure property. If gas fired, how vented? If gas fi	er and capacity of the
Name and type Will operator be always in attenuance Will operator be always in attenuance Type of floor beneath burner Easement Location of oil storage Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners IF COOKING API Any burnable	he five proofed?
Tarbe of the province of the p	10M Inday
Location of on tanks, will three-wey	manumura ar marara an mana
11 011	A Mill . D
Will all convexious and College	-torial III 1100
TOTAL OF A	11:nd OL 122
the state of the s	-lenipe
Location of appliance	The state of the s
If so, how protected wood or combustible man sides and back	Forced or gravity?
Number 11 and management and the country of the cou	Jomania Commission
From front) applies Office If so, how venter	Rated maximum
Size of chi-, rey invided?	OP SPECIAL INFORMATION
is had to the vented? EQUIPMENT	OK
MISCELLATION	Annual on the control of the control
Angeles II and II and III and	Annual Committee of the
annumentation of the contraction	and a comment of the
Many annual programment and the state of the	r, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
The state of the s	r, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
MINING MARKATAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	and for each additional lieuter
Comment recovery companies.	etc., 50 cents additional
3 00 (\$2.00 for one heater	, out and
andosed?	
Amount of fee encountry building at same time.)	to in charge of the above works pertaining thereto we
Риним	Will filese - 1 City feda.
17880VEP: 1 3/052 (FIM)	see that the Ves
APPROVED: 10-3/-02 (Fin)	observed? BALLARD OIL & EQUIPMENT CO. BALLARD OIL & EQUIPMENT CO.
• management of the second of	DII A. MITE
And the second s	M- Wall was
	HerR.H. Dunton
Signature of Instal	181 mm
INSPECTION COPY	



APPLICATION FOR PERMITTING 1947

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Portland, Maine, Bownsher 9, 1985 C 1935

o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	•		;
the following	huilding	structure squir	1
The undersigned hereby applies for a parmit to erect alter install the following coordinates with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Pullding Code of the City of Po	atland til	me and sviecifica	
the Laws of the State of Maine, the Juilding Gode of the City of Fu	rivatus, pro	ines alses alternity	
corringing wills the lines of the Santa			

accordance with the Laws of the any, submitted herewith and the	State of Maine, to following specific	he Puilding Gode of ations:	of the taty of Forth	and, pressed and appearance of the control of the c	No.
any, submitted herewith and the Continued Atlantic Street	0	Ward	Within Fire Limit	Toleubone	
Location 30 Attentic Sires Owner 3-or Lessee's name and add	iress Cumber	Ford Post of Dr	and den Sirrent	Telephone	11-7-100
Contractor's name and address	William L. Van	isar co., 95 et	GLIMBI Deloca	relephon	
Architect's name and address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7 J.		NT C 11:	R 4
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	an ement			No. tamina	S
Proposed use of building Other buildings on same lot Plans filed as part of this application	Caruge			Nyet a	
Plans filed as part of this applicati	ion? <u>110</u>		No. of sheets_	Fee \$_	log .
70-1-1-1-1 more & 18.				242	
	Description of	Present Buildin	ng to be Altered	i	
Material frems No. stories	8 Heat st	Style	of roof	Rcofing	11 11 11
Last use Two ement			of roof		S
To rebuild or may from	(÷eneral	i je scribilion or j	New Work	De Care	1794
TO LANDINGS OF THE PARTY	t t	,		No. TOREN	C
$\mathcal{A} = \mathcal{A}$				OF CONTROL	G Var
			r	COLINGAN I	ETONIC CO
		,	•		18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
				out engrately by at	id in the name of
It is understood that this permit does	3 not include installati	on of heating apparatu	is which is to be taker	i dat separately by -	S. C. Angel
the heating contractor.	D	etails of New V	Work ht average grade to	toy of plate	
Size, frontdepth_	N.	Hay Hay	it average grade to	highest point of ro	ر تنسست
Size, frontdepth_ To be erected on solid or filled	No. s	tories	nt average grade to	·	
To be erected on solid or filled	land?			bottom	3 3/4
Material of foundation. Material of underpinning.		! hickness, top		Thickness	14194
Material of underpinning Kind of Ronf		Height	*	7	
Kind of Roof	Rise per foo	tRooi c	overing	oflining	1 1 1
No. of chimneys Kind of heat Corner costs Sills	Meterial of chinu	ieys		Or ming	一种的
Kind of heat		_Type of incl	ls g	as mines inverved	To the state of th
Corner postsSills	Girt	or ledger board?		31Z'	有 生产的原则
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		N176		TOTAL STATE STATEMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	
Material columns under garder Studs' (outside walls and carr span over 8 feet. Sills and co	ming partitions) 23	x4-18" O. C. Girde	ers 6x8 or larger.	Bridging in every	ion and has room
span over 8 feet. Sins and o	1st floor	2nd		, 100	74
Joists and rafter.	lst floor	2n!:	, 9rd	, 100	- 1
On centers:	a	2nd		, roo	,
Maximum span:	131 1001 111111	. , ,	7/	Seight?	1.34
If one story building with nu	isonry walls, thick.	ess of walls			
		If a Garag		Antod -	
No. cars now accommudated o	on same lot		, to be accommo	uaitita	
Total number commercial care	s to be accommodat	ed		1	line i
Will automobile repairing be	done other than n	ninor repairs to car	s habitually stored, ir	ine proposea . u.n	STIR 1
(1)		Miscellan;	กนร		' ' -
Will above work require rem	loval or distribing	of any shade tree o	a a public street?	27	
Will there be in charge of the	he above work a pe	erson com <u>neces</u> t to s		d City requirement	s pertaining therete
are observed? 708			LANGER	Thursday So	
VIA C CANCEL T VIA	Signature o	owner By1	I.W. Vola	- Tabl	CIVIL TO

INSPECTION COPY

FILL IN COMPLETE, Y AND SIGN WAR INC



INSPECTION COPY

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT JUL 14 1936

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in dance with the Lans of Maine, the Ruilding Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. Tenement
Use of Building Tenement
Use of Building Tenement
Loan & Bldg. Assoc. 185 Middle St. Name and address of owner Walter E. Cooper, 344 rosdway, So.Fortland Telephone 3-6797 197 -88 Atlantic Street General Description of Work Contractor's name and address steam heating tystem for first flour IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE _Kind of Fuch-Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar? ______ If not, which story_____ Material of supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind) concrete Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or easing top of furnace, from top of smoke pine 8x10 __Other connections to same flue__ ______Labeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories?____ Size of chimney flue Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure)----No. and capacity of tanks_ Name and type of burner-Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame? How many tanks fireproofed? Will operator be always in attendance?-(\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same Location oil storage Signature of contractor. Make Amount of fee enclosed?

building at same time.)

Ward Permit No. 3 6 / 056 Location 79 Catlant c St. Owner Canladand ft 8 Case a Date of permit 7/14/36. Post Card sent Notif, for inspn. 11/10/36 Oil Burner Cheek List (date) 1. Kind of heat 2. Label 3. Anti-siphon 4. Oil storage 5. Tank distance 6. Vent pipe 7. Fill pipe 8. Gauge 9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16. NOTES	,	· •
Location 99 Cathanic St. Owner Cambaland Lt 6 Cose a Date of permit 7/14/36 Post Card sent Notif. for inspp. 11/10/36 Approval Tag issued 11/10/36 Oil Burner Check List (date) 1. Kind of heat 2. Label 3. Anti-siphon 4. Oil storage 5. Tank distance 6. Vent pipe 7. Fill pipe 8. Gauge 9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16. NOTES	1	:
Owner Carles and f + 6 as a a Date of permit 7/1436: Post Card sent Notif. for inspo. 111/0/36 Approval Tag issued 111/0/36 Oil Burner Check List (date) 1. Kind of heat 2. Label 3. Anti-siphon 4. Oil storage 5. Tank distance 6. Vent pipe 7. Fill pipe 8. Gauge 9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16. NOTES	- 6.4 1 6. 64	
Post Card sent Notif, for inspu. 11/10/34 Approval Tag issued 11/10/34 Oil Burner Check List (date) 1. Kind of heat 2. Label 3. Anti-siphon 4. Oil storage 5. Tank distance 6. Vent pipe 7. Fill pipe 8. Gauge 9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp, or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16. NOTES		
Post Card sent Notif. for inspp. IIII 0 2 5 Approval Tag issued IIII 0 3 6 Oil Burner Check List (date) 1. Kind of heat 2. Label 3. Anti-siphon 4. Oil storage 5. Tank distance 6. Vent pipe 7. Fill pipe 8. Gauge 9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16. NOTES	n /11/21	
Notif. for inspp. 11/10/36 Approval Tag issued 11/10/36 Oil Burner Check List (date) 1. Kind of heat 2. Label 3. Anti-siphon 4. Oil storage 5. Tank distance 6. Vent pipe 7. Fill pipe 8. Gauge 9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16.		1
Approval Tag issued 1 / / c/36 Oil Burner Check List (date) 1. Kind of heat 2. Label 3. Anti-siphon 4. Oil storage 5. Tank distance 6. Vent pipe 7. Fill pipe 8. Gauge 9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16.		*
Oil Burner Check List (date) 1. Kind of heat 2. Label 3. Anti-siphon 4. Oil storage 5. Tank distance 6. Vent pipe 7. Fill pipe 8. Gauge 9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16.	1 1	. "
1. Kind of heat 2. Label 3. Anti-siphon 4. Oil storage 5. Tank distance 6. Vent pipe 7. Pill pipe 8. Gauge 9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16.		
2. Label 3. Anti-siphon 4. Oil storage 5. Tank distance 6. Vent pipe 7. Fill pipe 8. Gauge 9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16.		
3. Anti-siphon 4. Oil storage 5. Tank distance 6. Vent pipe 7. Fill pipe 8. Gauge 9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16.	•	1
4. Oil storage 5. Tank distance 6. Vent pipe 7. Fill pipe 8. Gauge 9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp, or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16.		
5. Tank distance 6. Vent pipe 7. Pill pipe 8. Gauge 9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16.		
6. Vent pipe 7. Fill pipe 8. Gauge 9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16.	\.	
8. Gauge 9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16. NOTES		
9. Rigidity 10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16.	7. Fill pipe	
10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16. NOTES	8. Gauge	
11. Pipe sizes and material 12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16. NOTES	9, Rigidity	
12. Control valve 13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16. NOTES	10. Feed safety	
13. Ash pit vent 14. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16. NOTES	11. Pipe sizes and material	
13. Temp. or pressure safety 15. Instruction card 16. NOTES	12. Control valve	- ' '
15. Instruction card 16. NOTES	13. Ash pit vent	
16. NOTES	14. Temp. or pressure safety	
NOTES	15. Instruction card	
	and the same of th	
8/3/36 Pipes not concred.	8/3/36 Tipes not concred	
ags	ays	

-	
37.5	ROLL
14 June 2	
IN SE	额剧
13/19	

FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
Fo the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
ocation 99 Atlantic Street Use of Building bakery and one family drellin
Name and address of owner Funion A. Bodurtha 99-Teltahis Street Ward
Centractor's name and address Portland Gas Light Co. 5 Teaple St. Telephone F-5500
General Description of Work To install one Bakars oven (insulated) IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar? no If not, which story late Kind of Fuel gas
To install one Bakers oven (insulated)
if heater, power boiler or cooking device $\frac{h_{i_{0},i_{0},i_{0}}}{h_{i_{0},i_{0},i_{0}}}$. Fig. 1. Fig
is heater or source of heat to be in cellar? no If not, which story 1st Kind of Fuel gas
Material of supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind)
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace,6.
from top of smoke pipe6. from from from tof heater from sides or back of heater6"
IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Approved by Underwriters' Laboratories?
Location oil storage No. and capacity of tanks
Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame?) Iow many tanks fireproofed?
Amount of fee enclosed? _1.00 (\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
Signature of contractor by Signature of contractor 30

 $X = \{X \in X\}$

Ward / Permit No. 30/2007 Location 99 Cillantie Sil Owner Curice a Bodusthe Date of permit 9/15/30 Notif. closing-in Inspn. closing-in Final Notif. Final Inspn. 9/20/30 col Cert. of Occupancy issued 9/19/50. NOTES
This has a sheet metal on
the flow, sets 6" above the
insulation between flow and over has a clearance over the being insul-

Preater Jun Permit No. 36/ Location 99 atlantic St. Owner Cumberland L+ B. am Date of permit care of -0.00 8/13/36 Same-09 Notif. c sing-in 6 22 35 - give the chief splice plates Posto eta Reput under do of 4x8 headers Inspn. closing-in (a) Final Notif. 11/10/36 Final luspn. Cert. of Occupancy issued NOTES disgorder can Jarote Ge saigne so as to be directly neath suder of grader which barres become floor rasses 1/3/36 Comer prosts rost meded فيتأني وينهيل



(B) LIMITED BUSINESS ZONE PERMITTION FOR PERMIT 073

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FOUTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a parmit to erect alter tracial the following particular equipment accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Gode of the City of Portland, plants and specifications: Location 39 Arlantic Expost Location 39 Arlantic Expost Mand 1 Within Pire Limits. Disk No. Owner's or Lesses's pame and address. Embedrical Lean & Bidg. Associ. 185 Middle Streeghtone. Earlton K. Cooper, E44 Broadway So. Fort Contractor's name and address. Earlton K. Cooper, E44 Broadway So. Fort Telephone. 2-67/7/ Architect's aname and address. Farchitect's aname and address. Farchitect's aname and address. Farchitect's aname and address. Proposed use of building. Lacasent how. 2 Description of Present Building to be Altered Material. road. No. storice 28 Heal hat refer Description of Present Building to be Altered Material. road. No. storice 28 Heal hat refer Date shop and tensements General Description of New Work So. descilian one, story all on rear of building spp. 25 Storics and for worlded to you be building for the Storics and the single window at least towards with a favor for worlded to you be building with the story and the single window at least towards with a favor for worlded to you have window at least towards with a favor for worlded to you have window at least towards with a favor for worlded to you have window at least towards with a favor for worlded to you have window at least towards with a favor for worlded to you have window at least towards with a favor for worlded to you have window at least towards with a favor for worlded to you have window at least towards with a favor for worlded to you have window at least towards with a favor for worlded to you have been appeared to you will be window, and the single windows and two	Class of	of Building or T		GA THITTIS DIMPH		中性。 。(1)
This undersigned hereby applies for a parmit to exect clars traviell the following building affirmation configurations only, submitted, herealth and the following specifications: Lecation 50 Artiantic Expost Lecation 50 Artiantic Expost Lecation 50 Artiantic Expost Ward 1 Within Fire Limits? 798 Dist. No. 18 Conner's or Lessor's name and address numburland Isain & Bildg. Associal 185 Sigdallo Streephone Contractor's name and address Factor 2. Gooper, 544 Broadway So. Fort Telephone 5-9707. Architect's name and address Ratter 2. Gooper, 544 Broadway So. Fort Telephone 5-9707. Architect's name and address Proposed use of building telephone 100. The single spart of this application? Description of Present Building to be Altered Material road No. stories 24 Heal het seter Style of roof Roading 5 Last use. Description of Present Building to be Altered Material road No. stories 24 Heal het seter Style of roof Roading 6 Last use. Description of Present Building to be Altered Material road No. stories 24 Heal het seter Style of roof Roading 6 Control of the Building of the Altered No. stories 25 Heal het seter Style of roof Roading 7 To ready of the Altered No. stories 26 Heal het set three squares feet in abset for variable stories of the state of variable state of the squares of the state for variable state of the squares of the state of the squares of the state of the squares of the s	\$ \$ \frac{1}{2}		Portl	and, Maine, June 1	1986 .	Σ _A , ;
accordance with the Lease of the State of Maine, the Buttang Goods of Inc. City of Formant, passes university and his collections are provided to the Atlantic Street Ward. Within Fire Limits, Post Street, Post Str				Zi.	•	
Lecation 10 Ac lantic Street Ward 1 Within Fire Limits 7 10 Dist No. Owner of Lessee's name and address Earlor R. Gooper, E44 Broadway So. Fort 1 Contractor's name and address Realtor R. Gooper, E44 Broadway So. Fort 1 Contractor's name and address Waltor R. Gooper, E44 Broadway So. Fort 1 Contractor's name and address Realtor R. Gooper, E44 Broadway So. Fort 1 Contractor's name and address Realtor R. Gooper, E44 Broadway So. Fort 1 Contractor's name and address Realtor R. Gooper, E44 Broadway So. Fort 1 Contractor's name and address Realtor R. Gooper, E44 Broadway So. Fort 1 Contractor's name and address Realtor R. Gooper, E44 Broadway So. Fort 1 Contractor's name and address Realtor's	accordance with the Laws of	the State of Maine,	the Building Gode o	j ine.Gity of Fortiana,	Draits and specifi	1 11 1
Contractor's name and address. Eathor S. Gooper, 544 Broadway So. Fort Telephone E-6777. Architect's name and address. Proposed use of building tenement how a No. families 5 Other buildings on same lot note 1 % 1. Other buildings on same lot note 1 % 1. Description of Present Building to be Altered Material rood No. stories 2 Heat hot water Style of roof Roofing Last use bed shop and tenements No. formilles. General Description of New Work To describe the room to have window and account of New Work 100 to 1	9 do legante de	teent.	Ward 1	Within Fire Limits?	yes Dist. No	8
Contractor's name and address. Proposed use of building teacement how. 2 Other buildings on same lot	_ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1 1	W INDIA W DIGINA	MODOCK	St Telephone	<u>. 1 (de</u>
Architect's name and address. Proposed use of building tenement how is not to be buildings on same lot note to note to the special plant of the special pla	Owner's or nessres name and	Ester E.	Coper. 544 Bron	dway So.Fort	Telephone E	-6707
Proposed use of building tenement hours No. families 3 Other buildings on same lot note 15. 78 h Plans filed as part of this application? No. of sheets. Last use Description of Present Building to be Altered Material rood No. stories 28 Heat hot water Style of roof Roofing Last use Description of Description of New Work To descoliain one, story ell on rear of tuilding app. 28 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20						
Other buildings on same lot. Plans filed as part of this application? Description of Present Building to be Altered Material road. No. stories 22 Heat hot reter Style of roof. Roading R					No families *	8
Pleas filed as part of this application? No. of sheets 1,00	Proposed use of building	Tenement hour				,
Description of Present Building to be Altered Material rood No. stories 22 Heathot water Style of roof Roofing Roofin	Other buildings on same lot	NOTE 18				
Description of Present Building to be Altered Material rood No. stories 2 Heat hot retor Style of roof. Roofing Last use beke slep and tenements No. families General Description of New Work To describe the room to have window and provide triple autilion rindow, and the room to have window and provide triple autilion rindow on each slew, also disple mindow, and two single windows or read return strips multible window on each slew, also disple mindow, and two single windows or read return strips. The triple multible window on each slew, also disple mindow, and two single windows or read return strips. The triple multible window on each slew, also disple mindow, and two single windows or read return strips. The triple mindow of the strips will be a continuous a safety, there is the strips will be a continuous a safety. The triple mindow is allowed to be onclused with the read of the strips. The triple mindow is allowed to be onclused with the strips. The triple mindow is allowed to be onclused with the strip will be a continuous as a safety. The strip will be a continuous as a safety of the strip will be a continuous as a safety. The triple will be a continuous as a safety of the safety			110	INO, OI SHECTS	J. (00
Last use	Estimated cost \$ 800.		· m · · m · · 11.11	t. b. Altonod	гее ф	
Concernation of New Work To destoliah one story all on rear of building app. 26' x 40' To put in plantar pertition, first floor, to use sume for tenescent, five rooms and bit in plantar pertition, first floor, to use sume for tenescent, five rooms and bit in plantar pertition, first floor, to use sume for tenescent, five rooms and bit in plantar pertition, first floor, to use summer for the room to have window at least three square feet in area for vontiletion to be provide triple multion window, also to provide triple multion window, also the provide multiple mult	•	Description of	Present Buildin	g to be Altered	T. 4	
General Description of New Work To devoliah one story all on rear of building app. 25' x 00 To put in planter partition, first floor, to use sume for tenescent, five rooms and bits To remove ordesting front show window and provide triple multion window, also to provide To remove ordesting front show window and provide triple multion window, also to provide Triple multion window on each side, also slage window, and two single windows of The remove ordesting front show window and provide triple multion window, also to provide Triple multion window on each side, also slage window, and two singles windows of The remove of the remove o	Material rood No. stor	ies 23 Heat ho	t water Style o	f roof	_Rooting	2
To destolish one, story ell on rear of thilding app. 25? "the rooms and, but for you in plantier partitions, first floors, to use some for the partitions of the provide the partitions of the p		bake slop e	ing Cenements		No. families	*****
triple multion window on each side, also sized window, and two encloses of the build control to be enclosed of the build control to be enc	Sq. art. Text	General	Description of N	ew Work		,
Details of New Work Height average grade to top of plate. Height average grade to top of plate. Height average grade to top of plate. Height average grade to highest point of roof. The beforeded on solid of filled laid? Octovered of foundation spore of the point of roof. Material of foundation spore of the point of roof. Material of foundation spore of the point of roof. Material of foundation spore of the property for attackness; top 18 bottom. Material of foundation spore of the plants of lining. Material of chimneys no material of chimneys. No. of chimneys no material of chimneys. Material columns under griders. Size Max on centers. Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat is span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x8 , 2nd 2x8 , 3rd , roof 2x6 . On centers: 1st floor 18 , 2nd 18 , 8rd , roof 1 , roof 2x8 . If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? Height average grade to top of point of roof. Height average grade to highest point of roof. Raterial of the minds average grade to highest point of roof. Raterial of the minds average grade to highest point of roof. Raterial of the minds average grade to highest point of roof. Raterial of the minds average grade to highest point of roof. Raterial of the minds average grade to highest point of roof. Raterial of the minds average grade to highest point of roof. Raterial of the minds average grade to highest point of roof. Raterial of the minds average grade to highest point of roof. Raterial of th	To remove existing from triple mullion triple mullion triple mullion triple story of the continue of the continue triple to the continue triple tripl	mt show window a window on eas 1 12 decolioned an intelligated unus etairway,	t side, also size the side, also size the side of the	gle window, and wilding bortion loor, both front	to be enclose and rear	igogo go u <u>t</u> 1902a ou
Details of New Work Height average grade to top of plate. Height average grade to highest point of roof. The beforeded in solid of filled laid? Concertified plates for open porch Contentified foundations plant with a porch Material of foundations plant with a plant of chimneys. No. of chimneys no. Material of chimneys. Of lining. Type of fuel. Is gas fitting involved? Size. Max. on centers. Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat is span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. Joists and rafters: Ist floor 2x8 2nd 2x8 3rd , roof 2x8 Maximum span: Ist floor 81 2nd 81 , 8rd , roof 81 Maximum span: Ist noe 81 2nd 81 , 8rd , roof 81 Maximum span: If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? Mill above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? Mill Leght average grade to highest point of roof. Charberland Leon & Bull ling Association	Three referrences of 159d	to Bide and at	least 25 to rea	ir lot line. New	stairmay at le	east 50m
Details of New Work Height average grade to top of plate No. stories. Height average grade to top of plate No. stories. Height average grade to highest point of roof. To be crecked on solicitor filled haid? Sociouste place for open porch Attended of following haid of the grade for settlickness; top Material of undergining haid. Material of undergining haid. Rise per foot Attended for covering associate place foot Kind of Roof. Rise per foot Attended for homeys No. of chimneys Of himneys Of himneys Of himneys Material columns under girders Size Max. on centers. Stude (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-10" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat 1 span over 8 feet. Sills and coraer posts all one piece in cross section. Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x8	If it mineratoon may nua bermit a	oes not include installat	ion of heating apparatus	which is to be taken out	separately by and in	the name of
Size from depth No. stories Height av rage grade to highest point of roof converted by legic for open porch converted by legic for open porch state in or converted by legic for open porch haterial of converted by legic for affickness; top 18 hottom 18 hott	the heating contractor.	\mathbf{p}	etails of New W	ork		
To be creeked on solicitor filled laid? Material of foundations one in worter for a strickness; top 16s bottom 18s botto			Height	average grade to top of	i plate	, . ,
Material of foundations and an mortar for affickness; top 16 Thickness 6 Material of underpinning brick Height 210 Thickness 6 Material of underpinning brick Height 210 Thickness 6 Material of chimneys No. cars now accommodated No. of chimneys No. cars now accommodated on same lot No. cars now accommodated on same lot No. cars now accommodated on cher than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? No. Chimborland Loan & Building Association	Size, front dept	hitar No. s	storiesHelght	average grade to highe	sr point of root	
Kind of heat	To be crected on solid or fille	d land?	h .	earth or rock	188	وأعرا والمطأ
Kind of heat	Material of foundation	in morter for	正型nickness; top	DOI DOI	8 n	1 1 5 W
Kind of heat	Material of underpinning	brick	Height	*****	Homess.	ha. Labi
Kind of heat place 4x4 Corner posts 4x4 Corner posts 4x4 Corner posts 4x4 Corner posts 4x4 Material columns under girders Size Max. on centers. Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat a span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x8 , 2nd 2x8 , 3rd , roof 2x8 On centers: 1st floor 18 , 2nd 18 , 8rd , roof 4 , roof 4 , roof 5 , and 18 , and	Kind of Roof	Rise per foo	t Roof cov	ering Esnika v 100.	TTIE ATTENT	****
Material columns under girders	No. of chimneys no	Material of chimn				
Material columns under girders Size Max. on centers Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat respan over 8 feet. Sill's and corner posts all one piece in cross section. Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x8 - 2x8 , 2nd 2x8 , 3rd , roof 2x8 On centers: 1st floor 18 , 2nd 18 , 3rd , roof 3 , and , roof 3 ,	wind the state of	4x4				
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat respan over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x8 , 2nd 2x8 , 3rd , roof 2x8 On centers: 1st floor 18 , 2nd 18 , 3rd , roof 3! Maximum span: 1st floor 8! , 2nd 8! , 3rd , roof 8! If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? If a Garage , to be accommodated. Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining the Cumberland Loon & Builling Association	Corner posts Axti sale Si	lls 4x3 Girt	or, ledgar board?	Si	ze	`
Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x8 , 2nd 2x8 , 3rd , roof 2x8 On centers: 1st floor 188 , 2nd 188 , 8rd , roof 2x8 Maximum span: 1st floor 8t , 2nd 8t , 3rd , roof 8t If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? If a Garage , to be accommodated No. cars now accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated. Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining the Cumberland Loon & Builling Association						
Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x8 , 2nd 2x8 , 3rd , roof 2x8 On centers: 1st floor 188 , 2nd 188 , 8rd , roof 2x8 Maximum span: 1st floor 8t , 2nd 8t , 3rd , roof 8t If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? If a Garage , to be accommodated No. cars now accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated. Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining the Cumberland Loon & Builling Association	Studs (outside walls and car	rrying partitions) 2x	4-16" O. C. Girders	6x8 or larger. Bridging	ng in every floor a	nd flat roof
On centers: 1st floor 18 , 2nd 18 , 3rd , roof 8		let floor 2v8	2nd 2x8	.:3rd	roof	3kc
Maximum span: 1st floor 8t , 2nd 8t , 3rd , roof 8t If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?		1/17g-2- 18B	2nd 18th	Srd	roof \$	٠,
If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot Total number commercial cars to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining the Cumberland Loon & Building Association		A de de la state	0-1 ST	9 nd	roof 8	1.
No. cars now accommodated on same lot		15t 1100r	, znq,	, eru	height?	
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated	It one story building with n					
Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining the Comberland Loan & Builling Association	•		_	-		•
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining the Camberland Loan & Building Association	No. cars now accommodated	on same lot		, to be accommodated.		
Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining the Cumberland Loan & Builling Association						
Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining the	Will automobile repairing b	e done other than m				
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining the						
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining the	Will above work require rer	noval or disturbing o	of any shade tree on a	public street?	no	
are observed in yes	Will there be in charge of t	he above work a per	son competent to see	that the State and City : berland Loen & Bu	requirements perta 1141ng Associ	ining thereto a tion
Signature of owner By Chality & Carpan		Signature of	owner By C	Make E Coc.	12ac	

(B) LIMITED BUSINESS ZONE APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Maps 41N 1 1936

Portland, Mainc, June 1, 1958

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORT	AND, ME.	follow	ving building si	ructure equipmen	s, if
To the INSPECTOR Of Books applies for a	permit to creet alter	Code of the City of	Portland, Plan	s and specificant	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTI he undersigned hereby applies for a accordance with the Lows of the State of M was submitted herewith and the following s	aine, the Dunaing o		yes	Dist. No	
coordance with the Laws of the State of Macordance with the Laws of the following s any, submitted herewith and the following s	Ward1	Within Fire	Limits!	Telephone	1
accordance with the derewith and the following sany, submitted herewith and the following's Location Ap Atlantic Street Owner's CLISSE'S name and address Combined the following sand address Combined the following sand address Combined the following sand and sand address Combined the following sand address Combined the following sand address Combined the following sand and sand address Combined the following sand address c	mand Inen & B	dg. assoc. 18	iont.	Telephone 3-679	37
Owner's or Lessee's name and address Gunnber Contractor's name and address Kalter	* Cooper. 544	Broadway So.	7010	Telephone	
Owner's rame and address Kalter	E. Gooja			8	
Contractor's name and address		<u> </u>		No. families 3	
Architect's name and address tenement	house	Im.			
Proposed use of same	·		choets	1.00	
Other buildings on same lot none	, no	No. of	SHCCts	Fee \$	
- clad as part of this application.					
		Building to be	Altereu	leefing	
*	Hall March	Totale or regime	k	Oomig	<u> </u>
Material rood No. stories 23	shop and tename	nis		_No. families	
Maich	310.75				2.45
To desold ah one story all on recovery and to have single front show and to recove existing front show mindow	eneral Descripti	on or ive	i programanto I	ivo rooms and	DRAM
and story all on r	ear of bullding	use gone for	tin area fo	also to pro	vide
To desolish one story all on reasons in plaster partitions, beth room to have wind to reason existing front show write multitum window write will be a continuous starts w	on at least thi	ide triple mu	ilion winds	so single wind	OWE OH
hath room to hat show	window side pro-	also single Wi	Lookartion	to be enclosed	CTONY-SIGO
To remove this mullity window	Lishe 18 on th	Sie St. Milian	Both Pront	and rear	പ ഭവദ ചിർമ
Toka story of the star	TROY, Pinat to	to be 81 x 12	lane, New 4	stairway at le	ha name Of
there allips a comprised addition	and at least 25	to rear mo	to be taken out	eparately by and in t	ne name
To build one start of the start	ide installation of heatin	ng apparatus			
It is understood that this persons the heating contractor.	Details of	New Work	re grade to top o	f plate	 , ;
the nearing control		Height averue	re grade to highe	st point of roof	
denth	No. stories		So Break ?		4. 4
Size fronts depth		earth	or rock?	' TMP'	
Size front depth depth land? To be creeked on solid or filled land? Sociotete places for the most solid or foundation to the land?	pon porou	ess, top		1 8 m	<u> </u>
Material of foundations tone in mo	The state of the s	Height #18#		Menno Class C'	dia. Labi
Material of underginning brick	47	Roof covering	Agona: 6 .100	14.4.13	
Kind of Roof	Rise per foot	Tag Pour Mag	· (\$1) ·	of lining	
No. of chimneys no Mater	ial of chimneys	1	Is gas f	itting involved?	
No. of chimasys	Type o	f tuel		itting involved?	;
Kind of heat pinoza 4x4 Corner posts 4x8 sai Sills 4x	A Cliet At 180190	T DOALG		4 - 44 -	
Corner posts		Size	James Brig	lging in every floor	and flat root
Corner posts Ava sal Sills Sal Sills Material columns under girders Studs (outside walls and carrying I	partitions) 2x4-16"	D. C. Girders 6x8	or larger.	.50	2:63
Studs (outside walls and carrying I span over 8 feet. Sills and corner	posts all one piece ir	1 cross section.	3rd	, roof	414
span over 1st	floor23ffs	-1 101101	04	, root	
Joists and latters	Hoor 18"	_, 2rid_L0=	Qed	, roof	83.
				_height?	
WEXHIGHT SPACE	thickness of	walls (-		3
If one story building with masonry	y walls, thickness of	If a Garage	X N X		
If one story building with masonry	ng kanalang di sada di Mangalang kada di	· ex	to be accominada	red	
No. cars now accommodated on sa	me lot	1			
No. cars now accommodated on sa Total number commercial cars to b	e accommodated		tually stored in t	he proposed buildi	ıg (
· had! !!	b Utilet friends some	-	ituary source		
No. cars now accommodated on sa Total number commercial cars to be Will automobile repairing be don Will above work require remova	7	Miscellaneous		no	
		y shade tree on a p	public street?	1. Santa	pertaining thereto
Will above work require removal	or disturbing of an	competent to see th	nat the State and	City requirements	sociation
Will above work require remova	bove work a person	COME	a second	1. 1.	
are observed?		By G	lables &	worker	
are observed	Signature of our	76F			
INSPECTION COPY			,		
SI TWA MET			· · · · ·		



APPLICATION FOR PERM [

Class of Building or Type of Scructure Third Class



To the INSPECTO	R OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND. 1	4	Maine, November	13, 1929
The undersign accordance with the any, submitted here Location? 799 1:t1	nd hereby applies for a pernit to the Laws of the State of Maine, the with and the following specifical third to the following specifical third the following specifical third the following specifical third thir	to erect alter instail-t Building Code of the tions:	he following building s City of Portland, plan	ructure equipment s and specifications,
Owner's or formation		Wit	hin Fire Limits? 102	T'et Me
Contractor's name of	name and address Lendell nd address Guy 5. Eraki address	M. York and Jeme	s F. Macy	Tele shape
Architect's name and	id address day is impli	no. 684 Mn	in St. 80.Portland	To other
Proposed 5 1	addressldingStore ap/ tenemec			re epitone
Other builds	lding Store and tenemen	ta	X	2
other buildings on s				io. families
	Description of D-			
Material wood				
Last use	store and tenement	be	Koohi	1g
· ·		CITOROL UL MOIXL IX	/ a = 1 =	
Ho Struc	ore front to provide one of existing conter entre change window on side front 6°	x 6° - 9° to sid	h side, receased ((4°) entrance
Size front	Details	of New Work		
O he constant	- depthNo. stories_ or filled land?No.	Height average	grade to highest point o	.f
Motorial 6 5	or filled land?Thick	earth o	or rock?	1 1001
Material of foundation	Thick	ness,, top	had	
Material of underpinni	ng1nick	_Height_	oorrom	
Kind of roof	Material of chimneys	Roof covering	1 nickness	
No. of chimneys	Material of chimneys			·····
Kind of heat	Material of chimneysType of model	fuel	of lining	
If oil burner, name and	modelf oil tanks		istance, heater to chimn	iev
Capacity and location of	f oil tanks			
Corner posts	SillsGirt or ledger	hoanti	:0	
Material columns under	airdou-	2011.01	Size	
Studs (outside walls and	d carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. and corner posts all one piece in c	C. Girdara G.O.	Max. on centers	
Toists and material	nd corner posts all one piece in c	ross section.	ger. Bridging in every	floor and flat roof
On centers:	-, N	MU 2.		
Maximum span:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	110 3	rel	_
	1st floor, 21	nd	rd brook	
one story building with	ı masonry walls, thickness of wall	ls ?	haight?	4
N-1	If a	Garage	magner	
No, cars now accommoda	ted on same lot	to be ac	commodated	
Total sumber commercial	cars to be accommodatedbe, done other than minor repairs	1 67		***************************************
Will automobile repairing	be done other than minor repairs	to cars habitually stor	red in the second	
Plans filed as part o', this	moval or disturbing of any shade	tree on a public stree	17	-
Estimited cost & BCD.	application?	No. sl	ects	
Will there be in cinros of	the above west-		Fee \$	76
are observed? Yus	the above work a person compete	nt to see that the State	and City requirements p	ertaining thereto
INSPECTION CORY		windows bis	TORE & JEMAN 7. 16.	11 own
INSPECTION COPY	Signature of owner	The Stilled	in Whiff	er
		- v		412
				. 71.

,611



City of Portland.

Jack 191 !

To the Inspector of Buildings of the City of Portland:
To the Inspector of Buildings of the City of Fornation The undersigned respectfully makes application for a permit to prose enlarge street at number feet long,
The undersigned respectfully makes street at number
to be stories and dition to be stories
to be stories
to be stories high stories feet wide; also an addition to be feet wide, and to high,
feet long,
be used as a
to be used in the erection enlargement of
Exterior walls to be made of
Roof to be made of
Exterior walls to be made of Roof to be made of Gutters to be made of
Gutters to be made of Cornices to be made of
Dormer windows to be made of The builder is Address Address
The builder is
The builder is Address The architect is Address
The owner is
and the state of t
The second secon
and the second s
man a ma
(Applicant to sign here)
(Appreciate to a control of the con

OFFICE OF
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS,
FOR THE
CITY OF PORTLAND,
OFFICE HOURE:
10-11 A. M. 4-8 F. M.

The above petition was granted the

day of Judy 1917.

FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED

SEP 2 | 1995

CITY OF PORTLAND

Portland, Maine, 9/19/95

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME.	and the section reality of horner equipment in accord-
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of P	ortland, and the following specifications:
Location 97 Atlantic St Use of Building	3-fam dwlg No. Stories New Building Existing "
Location Willard Vici	a
Installer's name address Cricket A 1 U11 Bu	E 04074
General Descript	IOH OF A OFF
To install two-zone forched hot water hea	
IF HEATER, OR PO	OWER BOILER
Location of appliance basement Any burnable mater	rial in floor surface or beneath?
	Kind of fuel (M.M., J. M. M
of the state of th	P I L Proper Sides of Dack of application
11/K Other connections to sain	e flite
	Rated maximum demand per nour
If gas fired, how vented? Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure project.	per and safe combustion?
IF OIL BU	JRNER
Name and type of burner Beckett AFG	Labelled by underwriters' !aboratories?
1 3 NO Dogs of st	poly line feed from top or bottom of tank?
CANCHATA	ing of cont time U III VIII
VPS Make	HIJOTOTOVOT
the Contract Comment of the State of the Sta	How many tanks enclosed:
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burner	5
IF COOKING	APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Any but	mable material in floor surface or beneath?
	Height of Legs, it any
Distance to co	mbustible material from top of apphance:
E	From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections to sa	me flue
Is hood to be provided? If so, how ven	
If gas fired, how vented?	
MISCELLANE()US EQUIPMEN	T OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
cost of work - \$5000 R	ay Doyer master oil burner:#02944
	The second secon
Amount of fee enclosed? 45	
PPROVED: N in about w	ill there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
1/2011.3 sc	e that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	scrved? Ves
/	() ())
	W X/ 1200 CONSULTING
	KASNYOUR VOTI CKICKET MILL
cs voc Signature of Installer A	Au Dunium Cil
cs loc Signature of Installer \(\) VINDER APPLICANT'S ASSESSOR	PIS COPY OIL BURNING SU

ELECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, National Electrical code and the following specification:



re-case received in the case of the case o

National Electrical code and the following specification: Date 9/19/95 Permit # 7764 LOCATION: 97 Atlantic St Willie Viola OWNER ADDRESS TOTAL EACH FEE **CUTLETS** Receptacles Switches 2.0 FIXTURES (number of) incandescent fluorescent .20 fluorescent strip .20 SERVICES Overhead TTL AMPS TO 800 15.00 15.00 Underground 800 15.00 TEMPORARY SERV. AMPS OVER 25.00 Overhead 200 Underground 800 25.00 METERS (number of) 1.00 1.00 MOTORS (number of) 2.00. RESID/COM Electric units 1.00 HEATING oil/gas units 5.00 APPLIANCES Wall Ovens Ranges 2.00 Water heaters Fans Dryers 2.00 Disposals Dishwasher ... Compactors Others (denote) 2.00 MISC: (number of) Air Cond/win 3.00 Air Cond/cent 10.00 Signs 5.00 Pools 10.00 Alarms/ros 5.00 Alarms/com 15.00 Hoavy Duty 2.00 Outlets Circus/Carny 25.00 Alterations 5.00 Fire Repairs 15.00 E Lights 1.00 E Generators 20.00 Panels 4.00 TRANSFER 0-25 Kva 5.00 25-200 Kva 8.00 Over 200 Kva 10.00 TOTAL AMOUNT DUE MINIMUM FEE 25.00 Will be ready 9/20 am INSPECTION: or will call Dick McDuffie CONTRACTORS NAME RR2 Box 626- West Buxton ADDRESS TELEPHONE <u> 727-3796</u> MASTER LICENSE No. ___ SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR LIMITED LICENSE No. Den messes

	Service Service called Closing-in NSPECTIONS:	9-20-95 in 11:05		/	By Inspector	Owner Wille 110.187 Date of Permit 9-19-95 Final Inspection 9-20-95	TATE
DATE:	REMAR	KS:			Y	<i>)</i> ' ' '	i
, 16, 17	/ tjs •						i Miliadi.
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	4 51				······································		
Contract of the Contract of th					·····		त्त्र अं नुष्टे _द ी
y e f 2 fy re i'r a <u>. </u>	<u> </u>						• />/
3477.3		~ <u>-</u>	······································		·····	····	18 975 1 21 10 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
4 4 4	<u> </u>						1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	ļ					 	The wint
)	<u> </u>						
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	1 2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				:	CONTRACT FEETE
the state of the same of the s							
1						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,
	<u> </u>						

HOUSING INSPECTION REPORT

Location: 97 ATLANTIC ST

Housing Conditions Date: October 31, 1996

Expiration Date: December 30, 1996

Items listed below are in violation of Article V of the Municipal Codes, "Housing Codes", and must be corrected before the expiration date:

1. EXT - RIGHT/FRONT & LEFT/REAR -

108.10

FOUNDATION IS MISSING MORTAR

116.10

2. INT - CELLAR - REAR -REMOVE COMBUSTIBLES FROM BOILER AREA

108.50

3. INT - CELLAR - CHIMNEY BASE REMOVE THE EXCESSIVE ACCUMULATION OF SOOT

108.40

4. INT - CELLAR -STAIRS HAVE A BROKEN TREAD

5. INT - 2ND & 3RD FLRS - FRONT HALL

108.40

STAIRS ARE MISSING BALUSTERS
6. INT - OVERALL -

INT - OVERALL - 113.50 HARD-WIRED BATTERY-BACK/UP SMOKE DETECTORS ARE REQUIRED IN EACH UNIT

Inspection Services
P. Samuel Hoffses
Chief



Planning and Urban Development
Joseph E. Gray Jr.
Director

OCTOBER 31, 1996

CITY OF PORTLAND

VIOLA WILLARD H 6 RHONDA DR SCARBOROUGH ME 04074

> Re: 97 ATLANTIC ST CBL: 016- - A-008-001-01

DU: 3

Dear Mr. Viola:

You are hereby notified, as owner or agent, that an inspection was made of the above-referenced property. Violations of Article V of the Municipal Ordinance (Housing Code) were found as described in detail on the attached "Housing Inspections Report".

In accordance with the provisions of the above-mentioned Code, you are hereby ordered to correct those defects within sixty (60) days. If you are unable to make such repairs within the specified time, you may contact this office to arrange a satisfactory repair schedule. If wedo not hear from you within ten (10) days from this date, we will assume the repairs to be in progress and, on reinspection within the time set forth above, will anticipate that the premises have been brought into compliance with the Housing Code Standards.

Please Note: You should consult this department to insure that any corrective action you should undertake complies with the building, plumbing, electrical, zoning and other Articles of the City Code.

Please contact 'his office if you have any questions regarding this order.

Your cooperation will aid this department in its goal to maintain decent, safe, and sanitary housing for all of Portland's residents.

Sincerely,

Marland Wing

Code Enforcement Officer

Tammy Munson

Code Enfc. Offr./ Field Supv.

INSPECTIONS: Service 4-20-95 by 973

Service called in 11:05 9444

Closing-in by PROGRESS INSPECTIONS:

DATE: REMARKS:

ELECTRICAL PERMITCity of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, National Electrical code and the following specification:



Date 9/19/95
Permit # 7764

LOCATION: 97 Atlantic St Willie Viola ADDRESS TOTAL EACH FEE OUTLETS Switches Receptacles FIXTURES (number of) .20 incandescent fluorescent .20 fluorescent strip SERVICES 100 15.00 TTL AMPS TO Overhead 15.00 800 Underground TEMPORARY SERV. 25.00 AMPS OVER 800 25.00 800 Underground 1.00 1.00 (number of) METERS 2.00 MOTORS HESID/COM (number of) Electric units 1.00 HEATING APPLIANCES 5.00 oil/gas units 2.00 Wall Ovens Cook Tops Ranges 2.00 Dryers Water heaters Fans 2.00 Compactors Others (denote) Dishwasher Orsposals MISC. (number of) 3.00 Air Cond/win 10.00 Air Cond/cent 5.00 Signs 10.00 Pools 5.00 Alarms/res 15.00 Alarms/com 2.00 Heavy Duty Outlats 25.00 Circus/Carny 5.00 Alterations 15.0ύ Fire Repairs 1.00 E Lights 20.00 E Generators 4.00 Panels 5.00 0-25 Kva NSFER 8.00 25-200 Kva 10.00 Over 200 Kva TISTAL AMOUNT DUE MINIMUM FEE 25.00 Will be ready 9/20 am or will call INSPECTION: Dick McDuifie CONTRACTORS NAME _ RR2 Box 62t- West Pi ton ADDRESS____ MASTER LICENSE No. 07764 SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR Par mozer LIMITED LICENSE No.